H48
1000V Pliers
long nose Pliers 1000V rated - 150mm (6”)
•  150mm (6”) long nose, drop forged vanadium steel with
1000V insulated handles
• Features long serrated inside jaws and bevelled side-cutting blades
• Weight: 160g
HVLNP150B
long nose Pliers 1000V rated - 205mm (8”)
•  205mm (8”) long nose, drop forged vanadium steel with
1000V insulated handles
• Features long serrated inside jaws and bevelled side-cutting blades
• Weight: 260g
HVLNP205B
long nose Pliers 125mm (5”) for intricate Work
•  For use in fine electrical data and electronic work
•  Spring action for ease of use
•  Two colour cushioned handle, with finger protection
•  Weight: 100g
KLNP125B
side cutters 1000V rated - 150mm (6”)
•  150mm (6”) side cutter, drop forged vanadium steel with
1000V insulated handles
• Features flush cutting bevelled blades for soft wire-cutting
• Weight: 240g
HVSC150B
side cutters 1000V rated - 200mm (8”)
•  200mm (8”) side cutter, drop forged vanadium steel with
1000V insulated handles
• Features flush cutting bevelled blades for soft wire-cutting
• Weight: 320g
HVSC200B